
•  High Protein
• Less than 194 Kcal per bar 
• Low Sugar

A high protein bar, the perfect treat without the cheat! Every bar 
contains at least 14g of protein, is low in sugar and features a soft, 
creamy core filling coated in chocolate for pure indulgence.
 
MaxiNutrition Creamy Core Protein Bars are stacked full of goodness and 
come in six great tasting flavours:
Strawberry Yoghurt, Peanut Caramel, Hazelnut Nougat, Chocolate Cookie 
& Milk, Dark Chocolate Coconut and Blueberry Muffin.

MaxiNutrition Creamy Core Protein Bars are one of a kind, thanks to state 
of the art production technology. Every protein bar provides an excellent 
snack alternative that delivers superior nutritional’s while containing 
no added sugar. Perfect to keep your nutrition on track, in spite of the 
indulgent taste.

MaxiNutrition Creamy Core Protein Bars are the perfect on-the-go snack. 
They are convenient, high in protein to keep you fuller for longer and the 
perfect alternative to a confectionery bar.

WHAT IS IT?

WHAT MAKES IT DIFFERENT?

HOW WILL IT HELP ME?

REAL TASTE FROM REAL INGREDIENTS: 

ONLY NATURAL FLAVOURS, FREE FROM COLOURINGS

TYPICAL VALUES
PER 45G BAR

STRAWBERRY 
YOGHURT

PEANUT 
CARAMEL

HAZELNUT 
NOUGAT

CHOCOLATE 
COOKIE & 

MILK

DARK 
CHOCOLATE 
COCONUT

BLUEBERRY 
MUFFIN

Energy  775 kJ 
186 kcal

757 kJ
182 kcal

806 kJ 
193 kcal

783 kJ
188 kcal

760 kJ 
182 kcal

798 kJ
191 kcal

Fat
    of which saturates

9g
4.3g

9.4g
4.8g

11g
4.3g

9.4g
4.5g

9.2g
4.9g

10g
4.6g

Carbohydrate
    of which sugars

16g
1.8g

14g
1.4g

14g
1.5g

15g
1.7g

15g
0.4g

15g
1.9g

Fibre 0.4g 1.5g 0.8g 0.2g 1.5g 0.5g

Protein 15g 15g 14g 16g 14g 15g

Salt 0.18g 0.27g 0.23g 0.3g 0.08g 0.18g

Which Is


