

MaxiNutrition Creamy Core Bar

- · High Protein
- · Less than 194 Kcal per bar
- · Low Sugar



REALTASTE FROM REAL INGREDIENTS:

ONLY NATURAL FLAVOURS, FREE FROM COLOURINGS



WHATISIT?

A high protein bar, the perfect treat without the cheat! Every bar contains at least 14g of protein, is low in sugar and features a soft, creamy core filling coated in chocolate for pure indulgence.

MaxiNutrition Creamy Core Protein Bars are stacked full of goodness and come in six great tasting flavours:

Strawberry Yoghurt, Peanut Caramel, Hazelnut Nougat, Chocolate Cookie & Milk, Dark Chocolate Coconut and Blueberry Muffin.

WHAT MAKES IT DIFFERENT?

MaxiNutrition Creamy Core Protein Bars are one of a kind, thanks to state of the art production technology. Every protein bar provides an excellent snack alternative that delivers superior nutritional's while containing no added sugar. Perfect to keep your nutrition on track, in spite of the indulgent taste.

HOW WILL IT HELP ME?

MaxiNutrition Creamy Core Protein Bars are the perfect on-the-go snack. They are convenient, high in protein to keep you fuller for longer and the perfect alternative to a confectionery bar.

Which Is Your Flavour?

TYPICAL VALUES PER 45G BAR	STRAWBERRY YOGHURT	PEANUT CARAMEL	HAZELNUT NOUGAT	CHOCOLATE COOKIE & MILK	DARK CHOCOLATE COCONUT	BLUEBERRY MUFFIN
Energy	775 kJ 186 kcal	757 kJ 182 kcal	806 kJ 193 kcal	783 kJ 188 kcal	760 kJ 182 kcal	798 kJ 191 kcal
Fat of which saturates	9g 4.3g	9.4g 4.8g	11g 4.3g	9.4g 4.5g	9.2g 4.9g	10g 4.6g
Carbohydrate of which sugars	16g 1.8g	14g 1.4g	14g 1.5g	15g 1.7g	15g 0.4g	15g 1.9g
Fibre	0.4g	1.5g	0.8g	0.2g	1.5g	0.5g
Protein	15g	15g	14g	16g	14g	15g
Salt	0.18g	0.27g	0.23g	0.3g	0.08g	0.18g